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         Copyright (C) 2004-2022 by Charlie Horse Ranch Timing Systems         
             Producer: 1390 Triangle Cross LLC, Show Date: 02/10/24            
                       Contact: Deb Christy 785 543 7829                       
                     Location: Kiplinger Arena, McCook, NE                     
                      C BBR 4D Jackpot in Saturday Open 4D                  
                                                                               
                        Race Sponsored by: SUCCEED                          
                                                                               
Paying to  5 placings, Jackpot Total = $  3814.00, Rider count = 99         
                                                                               
     1D Time = 15.569, Placings = 11, Pool = $ 1334.90                      
     2D Time = 16.069, Placings = 22, Pool = $ 1144.20                      
     3D Time = 16.569, Placings = 18, Pool = $  762.80                      
     4D Time = 17.069, Placings = 27, Pool = $  572.10                      
                     Not Placed = 21                                        
                                                                               
                               1D Placings                                  
   1st 15.569 $440.52         Lisa Kisner on Rakin In A Fortune             
   2nd 15.621 $360.42         Kelly Forell on Cowboys Ginnin 851            
   3rd 15.696 $266.98         Chandler Camblin on VF Silver Design          
   4th 15.746 $173.54         Sandy McElreath on Special Famous Faith       
   5th 15.819 $ 93.44         Kent Magnuson on Penny Czech                  
   6th 15.866                 Debbie Pate on VC I Plainly Roc               
   7th 15.999                 Deb Schroetlin on RGR Aire Force              
   8th 16.009                 Matthew Symonds on FL Epic Sized Gem          
   9th 16.024                 Shawna Blanka on Sailing With Effort          
  10th 16.045                 Melissa Brouillette on Living For Danjur      
  11th 16.046                 Kristina Van Wyk on JL Twisted Roc            
                                                                               
                               2D Placings                                  
   1st 16.082 $377.59         Emma Pearson on BHR Super Dash                
   2nd 16.087 $308.93         Cadence Koch on Guyz Sugar Whiskey            
   3rd 16.091 $228.84         Gretchen Goedeken on Spots In My Dreams       
   4th 16.096 $148.75         Debbie Pate on CreditTheFireFighter           
   5th 16.111 $ 80.09         Sarah Gunkel on Boomer Sooner                 
   6th 16.114                 D'Ann Gehlsen on BHR Classy And Sassy         
   7th 16.115                 Carrie Sutton on Diamonds Flashalena          
   8th 16.192                 Becky Pearson on Billy Billy BYO              
   9th 16.221                 Carrie Sutton on Fame Miss Barbie             
  10th 16.244                 Brea Branic on Seventh Bar Willie             
  11th 16.261                 Marty Leach on Brand Name Bubbly              
  12th 16.280                 Carrie Sutton on Streakin Boons Bank          
  13th 16.304                 Kaylee Noll on Afton Driftwood                
  14th 16.305                 Bailey Bell on Comma Ranger                   



  15th 16.310                 Beth Baxter on French Streaktoreno            
  16th 16.357                 Payton Nelson on Jaybirds Blue Moon           
  17th 16.370                 Hillery Yager on Hazers Fame N French         
  18th 16.443                 Kent Magnuson on Fire Water Whiskey           
  19th 16.455                 Marty Leach on Ames                           
  20th 16.482                 Bailey Bell on Playgun Zippin                 
  21st 16.531                 Kloe Sramek on Here Comes The Boom            
  22nd 16.568                 Gimmie Jo Jansonius on Kate                   
                                                                               
                               3D Placings                                  
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                      C BBR 4D Jackpot in Saturday Open 4D                  
                                                                               
                        Race Sponsored by: SUCCEED                          
                                                                               
   1st 16.669 $251.72         Harper Rosenstiel on DHR Whatta Rosy Glo      
   2nd 16.719 $205.96         Hillery Yager on Whos A Firefighter           
   3rd 16.742 $152.56         Angela Marietta on Latte (NR)                 
   4th 16.753 $ 99.16         Maddy McGee on Caraways Winnin Wine           
   5th 16.759 $ 53.40         Hillery Yager on Crashin In Ta Heaven         
   6th 16.766                 Matthew Symonds on MT Cash N Hollywood        
   7th 16.796                 Sandy McElreath on Instant Effort Kiva        
   8th 16.803                 Dixie Engelke on SR My Rocci Special          
   9th 16.805                 Nancy Smith on Cowboy Missn                   
Tie    16.805                 Bailey Bell on Hot With Perfection            
  11th 16.814                 Hailey Witte on Pay N The Bills               
  12th 16.824                 Sky Mae Dean on Hotrod Barbie Monroe          
  13th 16.851                 Nancy Rudeen on CD Doc Pines                  
  14th 16.858                 Jerry Schnacker on G Bow Tie                  
  15th 16.868                 Kelly Forell on Party Crown                   
  16th 16.959                 Steph Pilger on Smoke Molly San               
  17th 17.024                 Matthew Symonds on BHR Rosabelle Frost        
  18th 17.062                 Matthew Symonds on SB Ima Slick Victory       
                                                                               
                               4D Placings                                  
   1st 17.123 $188.79         Monique William on Okie Spats                 
   2nd 17.141 $154.47         Nancy Molzahn on Rays Sweet Liljersey         
   3rd 17.223 $114.42         Susan Swanson on Convincing Feeling           
   4th 17.273 $ 74.37         Bailey Briggs on TruckingGooseBumps           
   5th 17.278 $ 40.05         Clint Milliman on SM Blue Streaker            
   6th 17.364                 Mikiah Mermis on FC Strait Cheyenne           
   7th 17.377                 Hillery Yager on Evening Fling                
   8th 17.379                 Shannon Schlachter on Whata Cash Bug          
   9th 17.426                 Jessica Milliman on MQH Streaknbluedrift      
  10th 17.473                 Maddie Macfee on Hancocks Rusty Pistol        
  11th 17.525                 Teresa McCormick on Bams Lisa 2006            
  12th 17.587                 Sarah Gunkel on Fabulous Diamond              
  13th 17.663                 Raesha DeLaet on My Kat Spot                  
  14th 17.771                 Lisa Munyon on GK Rowdys Frenchman            
  15th 18.059                 Bailey Briggs on Boon Shooter 26              
  16th 18.113                 Rowan Gordon on A Little Light                
  17th 18.156                 Kelley Haythorn on Too Suen Pete              
  18th 18.209                 Bobbi Nelsen on CBS SlidinByYaBabe            
  19th 18.343                 Shannon Schlachter on Streakin Lil Boonsmal   
  20th 18.599                 Kylie Bryant on Halfback Ricky Young          
  21st 18.896                 Angela Marietta on Panamas First Jewel        
  22nd 18.937                 Kloe Sramek on Sassy Lil Teeveza              
  23rd 19.515                 Eva Schlachter on Mr Red Hots                 
  24th 19.591                 Maddy McGee on ML Gene U Genius               
  25th 19.727                 Gimmie Jo Jansonius on Jane NR                
  26th 19.804                 Aubrey Businelle on Dixie                     
  27th 24.387                 Christina Rockwell on Lovely Star Dust        
N/T    400.000                Brea Branic on Miss Kitty                     
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N/T    400.000                Ashlyn Johnson on Frenchstreaktoparis         
N/T    400.000                Taylor Klahn on Badgers Miss Ann              
N/T    400.000                Kristina Van Wyk on Firstclass Ta Heaven      
N/T    415.765                Hailey Witte on Frenchmans Humbolt            
N/T    416.230                Chandler Camblin on Lookin At Bluejeans       
N/T    416.368                Matthew Symonds on Tres Soles                 
N/T    416.423                Kristina Van Wyk on LH Sheza Hellavalane      
N/T    416.441                Justy Hagen on Charmed By A Frenchman         
N/T    416.632                Shawna Blanka on Fameous Jet Leader           
N/T    416.637                Kylie Bryant on BoogiesMissBeHaven            
N/T    416.648                Hillery Yager on PG Hammer Time               
N/T    416.693                Beth Baxter on R Helen                        
N/T    416.835                Kylie Kinderknecht on Train B Maggie          
N/T    416.902                Braylee Pharo on Taterwood Lady               
N/T    417.292                Isabella Dettwiller on KPS Alexis             
N/T    417.363         20881  Deb Christy on Roc Chalk Jayhawk              
N/T    417.449                Raesha DeLaet on Battle On Furioso            
N/T    417.663                Valarie Schneider on Gold Bucks Jack          
N/T    418.079                Addison Oliver on Sioux NR                    
N/T    421.070                Wendy Keef on Wrangler (NR)                   
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                     C Senior 4D Jackpot in Saturday Sr SP                  
                                                                               
Paying to  2 placings, Jackpot Total = $   550.00, Rider count = 22         
                                                                               
     1D Time = 15.621, Placings =  7, Pool = $  192.50                      
     2D Time = 16.121, Placings =  5, Pool = $  165.00                      
     3D Time = 16.621, Placings =  3, Pool = $  110.00                      
     4D Time = 17.121, Placings =  3, Pool = $   82.50                      
                     Not Placed = 4                                         
                                                                               
                               1D Placings                                  
   1st 15.621 $115.50              Kelly Forell on Cowboys Ginnin 851       
   2nd 15.746 $ 77.00              Sandy McElreath on Special Famous Faith  
   3rd 15.819                      Kent Magnuson on Penny Czech             
   4th 15.866                      Debbie Pate on VC I Plainly Roc          
   5th 15.999                      Deb Schroetlin on RGR Aire Force         
   6th 16.024                      Shawna Blanka on Sailing With Effort     
   7th 16.114                      D'Ann Gehlsen on BHR Classy And Sassy    
                                                                               
                               2D Placings                                  
   1st 16.192 $ 99.00              Becky Pearson on Billy Billy BYO         
   2nd 16.261 $ 66.00              Marty Leach on Brand Name Bubbly         
   3rd 16.310                      Beth Baxter on French Streaktoreno       
   4th 16.443                      Kent Magnuson on Fire Water Whiskey      
   5th 16.455                      Marty Leach on Ames                      
                                                                               
                               3D Placings                                  
   1st 16.796 $ 66.00              Sandy McElreath on Instant Effort Kiva   
   2nd 16.803 $ 44.00              Dixie Engelke on SR My Rocci Special     
   3rd 16.805                      Nancy Smith on Cowboy Missn              
                                                                               
                               4D Placings                                  
   1st 17.141 $ 49.50              Nancy Molzahn on Rays Sweet Liljersey    
   2nd 17.525 $ 33.00              Teresa McCormick on Bams Lisa 2006       
   3rd 18.209                      Bobbi Nelsen on CBS SlidinByYaBabe       
N/T    416.441                     Justy Hagen on Charmed By A Frenchman    
N/T    416.632                     Shawna Blanka on Fameous Jet Leader      



N/T    416.693                     Beth Baxter on R Helen                   
N/T    417.363         NE00 20881  Deb Christy on Roc Chalk Jayhawk         
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             C 2D Futurity Side Jackpot in Saturday 2D Futurity SP          
                                                                               
Paying to  2 placings, Jackpot Total = $   360.00, Rider count = 12         
                                                                               
     1D Time = 16.087, Placings =  6, Pool = $  216.00                      
     2D Time = 17.087, Placings =  4, Pool = $  144.00                      
                     Not Placed = 2                                         
                                                                               
                               1D Placings                                  
   1st 16.087 $129.60         Cadence Koch on Guyz Sugar Whiskey            
   2nd 16.370 $ 86.40         Hillery Yager on Hazers Fame N French         
   3rd 16.455                 Marty Leach on Ames                           
   4th 16.719                 Hillery Yager on Whos A Firefighter           
   5th 16.759                 Hillery Yager on Crashin In Ta Heaven         
   6th 17.024                 Matthew Symonds on BHR Rosabelle Frost        
                                                                               
                               2D Placings                                  
   1st 17.377 $ 86.40         Hillery Yager on Evening Fling                
   2nd 18.156 $ 57.60         Kelley Haythorn on Too Suen Pete              
   3rd 18.343                 Shannon Schlachter on Streakin Lil Boonsmal   
   4th 19.591                 Maddy McGee on ML Gene U Genius               
N/T    416.368                Matthew Symonds on Tres Soles                 
N/T    416.648                Hillery Yager on PG Hammer Time               
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               C 2D Derby Sidepot Jackpot in Saturday 2D Derby SP           
                                                                               
Paying to  4 placings, Jackpot Total = $   480.00, Rider count = 16         
                                                                               
     1D Time = 15.696, Placings =  8, Pool = $  288.00                      
     2D Time = 16.446, Placings =  3, Pool = $  192.00                      
                     Not Placed = 5                                         
                                                                               
                               1D Placings                                  
   1st 15.696 $106.56         Chandler Camblin on VF Silver Design          
   2nd 15.866 $ 80.64         Debbie Pate on VC I Plainly Roc               
   3rd 16.009 $ 57.60         Matthew Symonds on FL Epic Sized Gem          
   4th 16.111 $ 43.20         Sarah Gunkel on Boomer Sooner                 
   5th 16.114                 D'Ann Gehlsen on BHR Classy And Sassy         
   6th 16.244                 Brea Branic on Seventh Bar Willie             
   7th 16.261                 Marty Leach on Brand Name Bubbly              
   8th 16.280                 Carrie Sutton on Streakin Boons Bank          
                                                                               
                               2D Placings                                  
   1st 16.868 $ 76.80         Kelly Forell on Party Crown                   
   2nd 17.587 $ 67.20         Sarah Gunkel on Fabulous Diamond              
   3rd 17.663 $ 48.00         Raesha DeLaet on My Kat Spot                  
N/T    416.230                Chandler Camblin on Lookin At Bluejeans       
N/T    416.423                Kristina Van Wyk on LH Sheza Hellavalane      
N/T    416.441                Justy Hagen on Charmed By A Frenchman         
N/T    417.363         20881  Deb Christy on Roc Chalk Jayhawk              
N/T    417.449                Raesha DeLaet on Battle On Furioso            
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                    C Youth 3D Jackpot in Saturday 3D Youth                 
                                                                               
Paying to  3 placings, Jackpot Total = $   440.00, Rider count = 22         
                                                                               



     1D Time = 16.087, Placings =  8, Pool = $  220.00                      
     2D Time = 17.087, Placings =  1, Pool = $  132.00                      
     3D Time = 18.087, Placings =  5, Pool = $   88.00                      
                     Not Placed = 8                                         
                                                                               
                               1D Placings                                  
   1st 16.087 $110.00              Cadence Koch on Guyz Sugar Whiskey       
   2nd 16.304 $ 66.00              Kaylee Noll on Afton Driftwood           
   3rd 16.305 $ 44.00              Bailey Bell on Comma Ranger              
   4th 16.357                      Payton Nelson on Jaybirds Blue Moon      
   5th 16.482                      Bailey Bell on Playgun Zippin            
   6th 16.519                      Adeline Hill on Flit Miss Otoe           
   7th 16.805                      Bailey Bell on Hot With Perfection       
   8th 16.814                      Hailey Witte on Pay N The Bills          
                                                                               
                               2D Placings                                  
   1st 17.631 $132.00              Addison Oliver on Sioux NR               
                                                                               
                               3D Placings                                  
   1st 18.398 $ 44.00              Chloee Faz on Bruce's Rio Interest       
   2nd 19.235 $ 26.40              Ivy Chipperfield on Doc ORobin           
   3rd 19.515 $ 17.60              Eva Schlachter on Mr Red Hots            
   4th 19.948                      Cassidy Ruggles on Miss Rusty Deckabar   
   5th 21.363                      Adeline Hill on Muffy Cinnamon NR        
N/T    400.000                     Lyric Rockwell on Whiskey Rivers         
SCR    400.000                     Harper Rosenstiel on DHR Whatta Rosy Glo 
N/T    415.765                     Hailey Witte on Frenchmans Humbolt       
N/T    416.902                     Braylee Pharo on Taterwood Lady          
N/T    417.274                     Taryn Namuth on LL Major Aramis          
N/T    417.292                     Isabella Dettwiller on KPS Alexis        
N/T    418.426                     Cassidy Ruggles on Max Peppers Mark      
N/T    420.187                     Aubrey Businelle on Dixie                
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                         C 2D Poles Jackpot in 2D Poles                     
                                                                               
Paying to  3 placings, Jackpot Total = $   280.00, Rider count = 10         
                                                                               
     1D Time = 20.089, Placings =  2, Pool = $  168.00                      
     2D Time = 21.589, Placings =  6, Pool = $  112.00                      
                     Not Placed = 2                                         
                                                                               
                               1D Placings                                  
   1st 20.089 $ 92.40         Lisa Kisner on Rakin In A Fortune             
   2nd 20.853 $ 75.60         Bailey Bell on Playgun Zippin                 
                                                                               
                               2D Placings                                  
   1st 22.233 $ 48.16         Addison Oliver on Dualing Pennies             
   2nd 23.531 $ 36.96         Marty Leach on Brand Name Bubbly              
   3rd 24.010 $ 26.88         Kloe Sramek on Sassy Lil Teeveza              
   4th 24.026                 Marty Leach on Ames                           
   5th 25.533                 Taryn Namuth on LL Major Aramis               
   6th 25.623                 Bobbi Nelsen on CBS SlidinByYaBabe            
N/T    421.935                Bailey Bell on Hot With Perfection            
N/T    424.669                Mikiah Mermis on FC Strait Cheyenne           
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                       C BBR 4D Jackpot in Sunday Open 4D                   
                                                                               
                        Race Sponsored by: SUCCEED                          
                                                                               
Paying to  4 placings, Jackpot Total = $  3346.00, Rider count = 86         
                                                                               



     1D Time = 15.367, Placings = 10, Pool = $ 1171.10                      
     2D Time = 15.867, Placings = 19, Pool = $ 1003.80                      
     3D Time = 16.367, Placings = 17, Pool = $  669.20                      
     4D Time = 16.867, Placings = 23, Pool = $  501.90                      
                     Not Placed = 17                                        
                                                                               
                               1D Placings                                  
   1st 15.367 $468.44         Lisa Kisner on Rakin In A Fortune             
   2nd 15.446 $351.33         Kelly Forell on Cowboys Ginnin 851            
   3rd 15.477 $234.22         Hailey Witte on Frenchmans Humbolt            
   4th 15.488 $117.11         Chandler Camblin on VF Silver Design          
   5th 15.561                 Carrie Sutton on Diamonds Flashalena          
   6th 15.573                 Kent Magnuson on Penny Czech                  
   7th 15.660                 Sandy McElreath on Special Famous Faith       
   8th 15.740                 Debbie Pate on VC I Plainly Roc               
Tie    15.740                 Deb Schroetlin on RGR Aire Force              
  10th 15.854                 Gretchen Goedeken on Spots In My Dreams       
                                                                               
                               2D Placings                                  
   1st 15.898 $401.52         Emma Pearson on BHR Super Dash                
   2nd 15.934 $301.14         Kristina Van Wyk on JL Twisted Roc            
   3rd 15.984 $200.76         Isabella Dettwiller on KPS Alexis             
   4th 16.048 $100.38         Kent Magnuson on Fire Water Whiskey           
   5th 16.054                 Payton Nelson on Jaybirds Blue Moon           
   6th 16.100                 Shawna Blanka on Sailing With Effort          
   7th 16.129                 Carrie Sutton on Fame Miss Barbie             
   8th 16.136                 Nancy Rudeen on CD Doc Pines                  
   9th 16.157                 Kloe Sramek on Here Comes The Boom            
  10th 16.202                 Cadence Koch on Guyz Sugar Whiskey            
  11th 16.209                 Kristina Van Wyk on LH Sheza Hellavalane      
  12th 16.210                 Sarah Gunkel on Boomer Sooner                 
  13th 16.231                 Beth Baxter on French Streaktoreno            
  14th 16.233                 Hillery Yager on Hazers Fame N French         
  15th 16.238                 Justy Hagen on Charmed By A Frenchman         
  16th 16.244                 Kylie Kinderknecht on Train B Maggie          
  17th 16.246                 D'Ann Gehlsen on BHR Classy And Sassy         
  18th 16.298                 Sandy McElreath on Instant Effort Kiva        
  19th 16.341                 Nancy Smith on Cowboy Missn                   
                                                                               
                               3D Placings                                  
   1st 16.392 $267.68         Bailey Bell on Comma Ranger                   
   2nd 16.409 $200.76         Hillery Yager on PG Hammer Time               
   3rd 16.451 $133.84         Peyton Fisher on Smart Play Mavis             
   4th 16.510 $ 66.92         Hillery Yager on Whos A Firefighter           
   5th 16.529                 Kylie Bryant on Halfback Ricky Young          
   6th 16.536                 Nancy Molzahn on Rays Sweet Liljersey         
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                       C BBR 4D Jackpot in Sunday Open 4D                   
                                                                               
                        Race Sponsored by: SUCCEED                          
                                                                               
   7th 16.559                 Brea Branic on Seventh Bar Willie             
   8th 16.585                 Valarie Schneider on Gold Bucks Jack          
   9th 16.608                 Kylie Bryant on BoogiesMissBeHaven            
  10th 16.620                 Dixie Engelke on SR My Rocci Special          
  11th 16.637                 Steph Pilger on Smoke Molly San               
  12th 16.644                 Braylee Pharo on Taterwood Lady               
  13th 16.704                 Beth Baxter on R Helen                        
  14th 16.833                 Angela Marietta on Latte (NR)                 
  15th 16.834                 Sarah Gunkel on Fabulous Diamond              
  16th 16.837                 Mikiah Mermis on FC Strait Cheyenne           
  17th 16.851                 Hillery Yager on Evening Fling                
                                                                               
                               4D Placings                                  



   1st 16.915 $200.76         Kristy Walker on GS Cisco Bee Jacque          
   2nd 17.021 $150.57         Sky Mae Dean on Hotrod Barbie Monroe          
   3rd 17.086 $100.38         Bailey Briggs on Boon Shooter 26              
   4th 17.103 $ 50.19         Kristina Van Wyk on SB Ima Slick Victory      
   5th 17.238                 Kelly Forell on Party Crown                   
   6th 17.250                 Lisa Munyon on GK Rowdys Frenchman            
   7th 17.361                 Kloe Sramek on Sassy Lil Teeveza              
   8th 17.385                 Maddy McGee on Caraways Winnin Wine           
   9th 17.394                 Bobbi Nelsen on CBS SlidinByYaBabe            
Tie    17.394                 Susan Swanson on Convincing Feeling           
  11th 17.410                 Teresa McCormick on Bams Lisa 2006            
  12th 17.466                 Maddie Macfee on Hancocks Rusty Pistol        
  13th 17.507                 Jessica Milliman on MQH Streaknbluedrift      
  14th 17.525                 Kelley Haythorn on Too Suen Pete              
  15th 17.543                 Shannon Schlachter on Streakin Lil Boonsmal   
  16th 17.599                 Raesha DeLaet on My Kat Spot                  
  17th 17.602                 Clint Milliman on SM Blue Streaker            
  18th 17.682                 Maddy McGee on ML Gene U Genius               
  19th 17.930                 Rowan Gordon on A Little Light                
  20th 20.164                 Angela Marietta on Panamas First Jewel        
  21st 25.072                 Taylor Klahn on Badgers Miss Ann              
  22nd 28.733                 Christina Rockwell on Lovely Star Dust        
  23rd 34.559                 Tirsten Ford on Ava                           
SCR    400.000                Wendy Keef on Wrangler (NR)                   
SCR    400.000                Brea Branic on Miss Kitty                     
N/T    415.541                Debbie Pate on CreditTheFireFighter           
N/T    415.809                Carrie Sutton on Streakin Boons Bank          
N/T    415.974                Chandler Camblin on Lookin At Bluejeans       
N/T    416.122                Bailey Bell on Playgun Zippin                 
N/T    416.224                Bailey Bell on Hot With Perfection            
N/T    416.329                Becky Pearson on Billy Billy BYO              
N/T    416.561                Raesha DeLaet on Battle On Furioso            
N/T    416.706                Bailey Briggs on TruckingGooseBumps           
N/T    416.816         20881  Deb Christy on Roc Chalk Jayhawk              
N/T    416.924                Monique William on Okie Spats                 
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                       C BBR 4D Jackpot in Sunday Open 4D                   
                                                                               
                        Race Sponsored by: SUCCEED                          
                                                                               
N/T    417.339                Addison Oliver on Sioux NR                    
N/T    417.862                Hillery Yager on Crashin In Ta Heaven         
N/T    418.083                Hailey Witte on Pay N The Bills               
N/T    419.496                Eva Schlachter on Mr Red Hots                 
N/T    421.606                Shawna Blanka on Fameous Jet Leader           
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                      C Senior 4D Jackpot in Sunday Sr SP                   
                                                                               
Paying to  2 placings, Jackpot Total = $   475.00, Rider count = 19         
                                                                               
     1D Time = 15.446, Placings =  5, Pool = $  166.25                      
     2D Time = 15.946, Placings =  7, Pool = $  142.50                      
     3D Time = 16.446, Placings =  3, Pool = $   95.00                      
     4D Time = 16.946, Placings =  1, Pool = $   71.25                      
                     Not Placed = 3                                         
                                                                               
                               1D Placings                                  
   1st 15.446 $ 99.75              Kelly Forell on Cowboys Ginnin 851       
   2nd 15.573 $ 66.50              Kent Magnuson on Penny Czech             
   3rd 15.660                      Sandy McElreath on Special Famous Faith  
   4th 15.740                      Deb Schroetlin on RGR Aire Force         
Tie    15.740                      Debbie Pate on VC I Plainly Roc          



                                                                               
                               2D Placings                                  
   1st 16.048 $ 85.50              Kent Magnuson on Fire Water Whiskey      
   2nd 16.100 $ 57.00              Shawna Blanka on Sailing With Effort     
   3rd 16.231                      Beth Baxter on French Streaktoreno       
   4th 16.238                      Justy Hagen on Charmed By A Frenchman    
   5th 16.246                      D'Ann Gehlsen on BHR Classy And Sassy    
   6th 16.298                      Sandy McElreath on Instant Effort Kiva   
   7th 16.341                      Nancy Smith on Cowboy Missn              
                                                                               
                               3D Placings                                  
   1st 16.536 $ 57.00              Nancy Molzahn on Rays Sweet Liljersey    
   2nd 16.620 $ 38.00              Dixie Engelke on SR My Rocci Special     
   3rd 16.704                      Beth Baxter on R Helen                   
                                                                               
                               4D Placings                                  
   1st 17.394 $ 71.25              Bobbi Nelsen on CBS SlidinByYaBabe       
N/T    416.329                     Becky Pearson on Billy Billy BYO         
N/T    416.816         NE00 20881  Deb Christy on Roc Chalk Jayhawk         
N/T    421.606                     Shawna Blanka on Fameous Jet Leader      
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              C 2D Futurity Side Jackpot in Sunday 2D Futurity SP           
                                                                               
Paying to  2 placings, Jackpot Total = $   270.00, Rider count = 9          
                                                                               
     1D Time = 16.202, Placings =  5, Pool = $  162.00                      
     2D Time = 17.202, Placings =  3, Pool = $  108.00                      
                     Not Placed = 1                                         
                                                                               
                               1D Placings                                  
   1st 16.202 $ 97.20         Cadence Koch on Guyz Sugar Whiskey            
   2nd 16.233 $ 64.80         Hillery Yager on Hazers Fame N French         
   3rd 16.409                 Hillery Yager on PG Hammer Time               
   4th 16.510                 Hillery Yager on Whos A Firefighter           
   5th 16.851                 Hillery Yager on Evening Fling                
                                                                               
                               2D Placings                                  
   1st 17.525 $ 64.80         Kelley Haythorn on Too Suen Pete              
   2nd 17.543 $ 43.20         Shannon Schlachter on Streakin Lil Boonsmal   
   3rd 17.682                 Maddy McGee on ML Gene U Genius               
N/T    417.862                Hillery Yager on Crashin In Ta Heaven         
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                 C 2D Derby Sidepot Jackpot in Sunday Derby SP              
                                                                               
Paying to  3 placings, Jackpot Total = $   450.00, Rider count = 15         
                                                                               
     1D Time = 15.488, Placings =  4, Pool = $  270.00                      
     2D Time = 16.238, Placings =  7, Pool = $  180.00                      
                     Not Placed = 4                                         
                                                                               
                               1D Placings                                  
   1st 15.488 $108.00         Chandler Camblin on VF Silver Design          
   2nd 15.740 $ 94.50         Debbie Pate on VC I Plainly Roc               
   3rd 16.209 $ 67.50         Kristina Van Wyk on LH Sheza Hellavalane      
   4th 16.210                 Sarah Gunkel on Boomer Sooner                 
                                                                               
                               2D Placings                                  
   1st 16.238 $ 72.00         Justy Hagen on Charmed By A Frenchman         
   2nd 16.246 $ 63.00         D'Ann Gehlsen on BHR Classy And Sassy         
   3rd 16.559 $ 45.00         Brea Branic on Seventh Bar Willie             
   4th 16.834                 Sarah Gunkel on Fabulous Diamond              



   5th 16.915                 Kristy Walker on GS Cisco Bee Jacque          
   6th 17.238                 Kelly Forell on Party Crown                   
   7th 17.599                 Raesha DeLaet on My Kat Spot                  
N/T    415.809                Carrie Sutton on Streakin Boons Bank          
N/T    415.974                Chandler Camblin on Lookin At Bluejeans       
N/T    416.561                Raesha DeLaet on Battle On Furioso            
N/T    416.816         20881  Deb Christy on Roc Chalk Jayhawk              
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                     C Youth 3D Jackpot in Sunday 3D Youth                  
                                                                               
Paying to  2 placings, Jackpot Total = $   380.00, Rider count = 19         
                                                                               
     1D Time = 15.477, Placings =  8, Pool = $  190.00                      
     2D Time = 16.477, Placings =  1, Pool = $  114.00                      
     3D Time = 17.477, Placings =  4, Pool = $   76.00                      
                     Not Placed = 6                                         
                                                                               
                               1D Placings                                  
   1st 15.477 $114.00              Hailey Witte on Frenchmans Humbolt       
   2nd 15.898 $ 76.00              Emma Pearson on BHR Super Dash           
   3rd 15.984                      Isabella Dettwiller on KPS Alexis        
   4th 16.054                      Payton Nelson on Jaybirds Blue Moon      
   5th 16.063                      Peyton Fisher on Quincys Miss Ace        
   6th 16.202                      Cadence Koch on Guyz Sugar Whiskey       
   7th 16.392                      Bailey Bell on Comma Ranger              
   8th 16.451                      Peyton Fisher on Smart Play Mavis        
                                                                               
                               2D Placings                                  
   1st 16.644 $114.00              Braylee Pharo on Taterwood Lady          
                                                                               
                               3D Placings                                  
   1st 17.789 $ 45.60              Henley Roesener on Cheeto                
   2nd 18.821 $ 30.40              Chloee Faz on Bruce's Rio Interest       
   3rd 19.570                      Wylie Ford on Trigger NR                 
   4th 25.896                      Lyric Rockwell on Whiskey Rivers         
SCR    400.000                     Aubrey Businelle on Dixie                
N/T    416.122                     Bailey Bell on Playgun Zippin            
N/T    416.224                     Bailey Bell on Hot With Perfection       
N/T    418.083                     Hailey Witte on Pay N The Bills          
N/T    418.324                     Addison Oliver on Sioux NR               
N/T    419.496                     Eva Schlachter on Mr Red Hots            


